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We hope that each person has a great Thanksgiving
week. This is such a great time to reflect and be thankful
for all of the blessings that we have. We know that we
should be thankful every day, but this time especially is
important for so many. Please be sure to pray for all
those who will be traveling to be with family during the
holiday. Also, be sure to pray for those who are unable
to be with their families due to work, such as policemen,
firemen, ambulance workers, hospital staff, armed forces,
and many more. What are some things for which we
should be thankful?

1. Salvation. This should be at the top of all of our
lists. Without this, nothing else would have any
value.

2. Family. What a blessing it is to have so many
around who love and care about you. This is not
only true for the physical family, but also for our
brothers and sisters in Christ as well.

3. Physical blessings. We all enjoy so much comfort
in this country. I saw a statistic that said if you
make $400 annually, you are in the wealthiest 90
percent of the world. This really gives some
perspective.

When we stop back and think, we are more blessed
than we deserve.  Take some time and show
appreciation not only to God, but to those in your life
who do so much for you.

Bradley Smith



From The Desk Of
Bradley Smith

Here’s a handy guide of the New Testament Miracles. I hope that you
will find them beneficial to your bible study.

Luke’s Miracles:

I. General References (6)

4:5
4:40-41
5:15

6:17-19
7:21
9:11

II. Inspiration and Direct Acts From God (18)

1:11-22
1:20-22
1:26-38
1:41-45
1:46-55
1:64
1:67-79
2:9-15
2:25-32
2:36-38
3:21-22
4:1-12
9:28-36
23:44-45
24:1-7,23
24:13-31
24:36
24:50-51

Angel to Zacharias

Zacharias Struck Dumb

Angel to Mary

Inspired Praise of Elizabeth

Inspired Praise of Mary

Zacharias Healed from Dumbness
Inspired Prophecy of Zacharias

Angels to Shepherds

Inspired Prophecy of Simeon

Inspired Prophecy of Anna

Spirit as Dove and Voice at Jesus’ Baptism
Temptation of Devil

Transfiguration

Sun Darkened and Veil Rent

Angel to Women at Tomb

Jesus” Appearance before Two Men on Way to Emmaus
Jesus Appeared to Apostles

Ascension of Jesus

III. Miracles of Jesus ~ (21)

4:28-30
4:31-36
4:38-39
5:4-9
5:12-14
5:17-26
6:6-11
7:1-10
71117
8:22-25
8:26-39
8:41-56
8:43-48

Escape From Mob at Nazareth 9:12-17
Casts out Demon at Capernaum 9:38-43
Healed Peter’s Mother-in-law 11:14-15
Draught of Fish 13:11-12
Healed a Leper 14:2-4
Healed a Paralytic 17:12-16
Healed Man with Withered Hand 18:35-43

Healed Centurion’s Slave at Capernaum  22:50-51
Raised the Son of the Widow of Nain

Stills the Storm

Casts Demons into Swine

Raised Jairus’ Daughter

Healed Woman with Hemorrhage

Fed 5,000

Casts Demon from Demoniac Boy
Heals Dumb Demoniac

Heals Woman Bent Double by Spirit
Heals Man with Dropsy

Heals Ten Lepers

Heals Blind Man near Jericho

Heals Malchus” Ear
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